
Nordcup 2018: Disziplinen-Wertung

Ranch Riding

Punkte Reiter Pferd

LK 1

Anzahl
Turniere

27 Hübel, Carina Lucky Charm Balou6
22 Bender, Sina Nara Maris3

13 Schotte, Lara Marie Mascha5

13 Noeske, Astrid Nics Lightning Luna4

12 Pfeiffer, Kati Spirit Leo Bar Bais7
10 Krapp, Vanessa Sugar Heir Bar4
10 Lahann, Silke Joey Star Cody3
7 Stenzaly, Patricia Felix4
5 Schoof, Cecilia Little Red Whizard5
5 Mink, Kathrin Wunschtraum3
4 Pauls, Signe The Last Skipa Rock4
4 Schott, Ariane Mitch4

Reining

Punkte Reiter Pferd

LK 1

Anzahl
Turniere

21 Mink, Kathrin Playin Ollina5

15 Biesterfeldt, Rosa-Lee Zippo Olena4

14 Pfeiffer, Kati Spirit Leo Bar Bais7
9 Schoof, Cecilia Little Red Whizard5
9 Schott, Ariane Mitch4

Showmanship at Halter

Punkte Reiter Pferd

LK 1

Anzahl
Turniere

26 Wrobel, Julia Willows Blue Cheyenne6
11 Grell, Fiona Noyel3
4 Krapp, Vanessa Sugar Heir Bar3
3 Noeske, Astrid Nics Lightning Luna4

Superhorse

Punkte Reiter Pferd

LK 1

Anzahl
Turniere

20 Pauls, Signe The Last Skipa Rock5

18 Pfeiffer, Kati Spirit Leo Bar Bais7
12 Lahann, Silke Joey Star Cody3
10 Schott, Ariane Mitch4
6 Binder, Carolin CR Smart Enterprise3
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Nordcup 2018: Disziplinen-Wertung

Trail

Punkte Reiter Pferd

LK 1

Anzahl
Turniere

28 Krapp, Vanessa Sugar Heir Bar5
26 Hübel, Carina Lucky Charm Balou6

20 Grell, Fiona Noyel3

17 Bender, Sina Nara Maris3

13 Schott, Ariane Mitch5
9 Pfeiffer, Kati Spirit Leo Bar Bais7
8 Noeske, Astrid Nics Lightning Luna4
8 Pauls, Signe The Last Skipa Rock3
7 Lahann, Silke Joey Star Cody3
4 Schoof, Cecilia Little Red Whizard4
3 Moltkau, Anke Good Scotch Included4
3 Schotte, Lara Marie Mascha3

Western Horsemanship

Punkte Reiter Pferd

LK 1

Anzahl
Turniere

22 Bender, Sina Nara Maris3

17 Krapp, Vanessa Sugar Heir Bar5

17 Binder, Carolin CR Smart Enterprise3
14 Schotte, Lara Marie Mascha5
8 Moltkau, Anke Good Scotch Included3
6 Grell, Fiona Noyel3
5 Mink, Kathrin Wunschtraum3
4 Pfeiffer, Kati Spirit Leo Bar Bais4
3 Schoof, Cecilia Hey Remember Me3
1 Stenzaly, Patricia Felix4

Western Pleasure

Punkte Reiter Pferd

LK 1

Anzahl
Turniere

19 Krapp, Vanessa Sugar Heir Bar5

14 Schoof, Cecilia Hey Remember Me3

12 De Giovanni, Kathrin Okies Snoop Doc3
10 Noeske, Astrid Nics Lightning Luna4
6 Moltkau, Anke Good Scotch Included4
5 Grell, Fiona Noyel3
4 Schotte, Lara Marie Mascha3

Seite 2 von 12Stand: 10.10.2018



Nordcup 2018: Disziplinen-Wertung

Western Riding

Punkte Reiter Pferd

LK 1

Anzahl
Turniere

24 Pauls, Signe The Last Skipa Rock5
5 Grell, Fiona Noyel3
4 Lahann, Silke Joey Star Cody3
4 Mink, Kathrin Playin Ollina3
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Nordcup 2018: Disziplinen-Wertung

Ranch Riding

Punkte Reiter Pferd

LK 2

Anzahl
Turniere

25 Hauschildt, Sarah Oaks Quixote Lena4
19 Winterberg, Marc Elvis8

16 Danneleit, Celine Findus6
11 Bohnee, Clara Dry Little Alice4
10 Steckmeister, Natalie-Eileen Toy Little Joker8
10 Gülich-Hartwig, Claudia Legends Remedy6
10 Sund, Jana WB Georgeous Gray3
7 Bohnee, Clara Blue Bird Hancock3
6 Meibohm, Lisa Bubbles Twisted Mind4
5 Vanselow, Nadia A New Dunmension3
4 Sasse, Miriam Silent Spark4
3 Jöhnk, Denise Twister3
1 Quurk, Sandra Cuerly Sue6
1 Biendarra, Dierk Ina4

Reining

Punkte Reiter Pferd

LK 2

Anzahl
Turniere

18 Kohler, Heike HK My Splendid Blaze3
15 Steckmeister, Natalie-Eileen Toy Little Joker8

14 Gülich-Hartwig, Claudia Legends Remedy6
9 Kohler, Andreas HK Spookn Royalflash4

Showmanship at Halter

Punkte Reiter Pferd

LK 2

Anzahl
Turniere

26 Steckmeister, Natalie-Eileen Toy Little Joker8

21 Sasse, Miriam Silent Spark4

21 Sprogö, Joana The Imperator Maximus3
15 Winterberg, Marc Elvis8

14 Bohnee, Clara Blue Bird Hancock5
9 Danneleit, Celine Findus6
7 Kühn, Tobias Chiefs Luna Megan3
6 Quurk, Sandra Cuerly Sue6
3 Hauschildt, Sarah Oaks Quixote Lena4
3 Pfeiffer, Sarah Pepper Showdown Kid3
2 Sprung, Maike Codys Mimi3
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Nordcup 2018: Disziplinen-Wertung

Trail

Punkte Reiter Pferd

LK 2

Anzahl
Turniere

21 Bohnee, Clara Blue Bird Hancock5
14 Jöhnk, Denise Twister5

13 Danneleit, Celine Findus6

12 Sund, Jana WB Georgeous Gray3
11 Meibohm, Lisa Bubbles Twisted Mind4
10 Vanselow, Nadia A New Dunmension3
9 Pfeiffer, Sarah Pepper Showdown Kid3
6 Quurk, Sandra Cuerly Sue6
5 Hoenig, Ann-Christin Wirbelstern3
4 Winterberg, Marc Elvis6
4 Blockus, Kim Code Red Summit3

Western Horsemanship

Punkte Reiter Pferd

LK 2

Anzahl
Turniere

26 Jöhnk, Denise Twister5

25 Winterberg, Marc Elvis8

14 Hauschildt, Sarah Oaks Quixote Lena4

12 Sund, Jana WB Georgeous Gray3
10 Steckmeister, Natalie-Eileen Toy Little Joker8
8 Vanselow, Nadia A New Dunmension3
7 Danneleit, Celine Findus6
7 Quurk, Sandra Cuerly Sue5
6 Meibohm, Lisa Bubbles Twisted Mind4
5 Bohnee, Clara Blue Bird Hancock4
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Nordcup 2018: Disziplinen-Wertung

Western Pleasure

Punkte Reiter Pferd

LK 2

Anzahl
Turniere

17 Sund, Jana WB Georgeous Gray3
16 Meibohm, Lisa Bubbles Twisted Mind4

16 Maack, Sandra Niftys Pretty Lady4

12 Danneleit, Celine Findus6
11 Biendarra, Dierk Ina5
9 Jöhnk, Denise Twister4
9 Vanselow, Nadia A New Dunmension3
8 Steckmeister, Natalie-Eileen Toy Little Joker8
7 Sasse, Miriam Silent Spark4
7 Hauschildt, Sarah Oaks Quixote Lena3
6 Bohnee, Clara Dry Little Alice4

Western Riding

Punkte Reiter Pferd

LK 2

Anzahl
Turniere

19 Siebler, Nili Zippa Flash3

13 Steckmeister, Natalie-Eileen Toy Little Joker7
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Nordcup 2018: Disziplinen-Wertung

Ranch Riding

Punkte Reiter Pferd

LK 3

Anzahl
Turniere

39 Warnck, Ina Sir Merlin8
31 Mundt, Danica Elvis8

24 Bunk, Jutta Don4

21 Frommelt, Kristin Isabel Summertime 584

18 Mialki, Sabine Hotspot Lollipop6
16 Leyk, Louisa Quincy5

16 Feldmann, Gabriela LR Sunflower Paddy5

14 Kamps, Leonie Boggies Hotspot3

12 Friedrich, Tanja My good Girl Chayenne3
10 Schnabel, Mia-Lotte Hot Pepper Whiz4
9 Schmidt, Pia Sugar Heir Bar4
9 Weißbecker, Alexandra UG Silent is Golden3
8 Peters, Mandy Cuerly Sue4
8 Möschl, Anita CP Allegra4
8 Kahle, Paula Miss King MC Namara3
8 Feldmann, Annika LR Sunflower Paddy3
6 Otten, Emma Customized Lil Spot6
6 Hinz, Petra Cascadeur4
6 Andjelic, Scarlett Solita3
6 Thiemann, Ruth Olena`s Best Badger3
3 Köhn, Annette Sugar Boon Jac3

Reining

Punkte Reiter Pferd

LK 3

Anzahl
Turniere

22 Krall, Annette Great Little Spook6

18 Ziems, Jasmin Lads Smart Bug Chex7
8 Feldmann, Gabriela LR Sunflower Paddy5
6 Kohut, Sandra Erfinder`s Esprit3
4 Frommelt, Kristin Isabel Summertime 583
3 Hinz, Petra Cascadeur3
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Nordcup 2018: Disziplinen-Wertung

Showmanship at Halter

Punkte Reiter Pferd

LK 3

Anzahl
Turniere

33 Mundt, Danica Elvis8
21 Peters, Mandy Cuerly Sue6

21 Hecke, Monique Manolete Nadales5

12 Kahle, Paula Miss King MC Namara3
9 Schnabel, Mia-Lotte Hot Pepper Whiz4
8 Schmöde, Pia Sweet Rockin Cody4
7 Leyk, Louisa Quincy4
7 Peters, Britta Zippos Lady Hotrod3
6 Kamps, Leonie Boggies Hotspot3
4 Thiemann, Ruth Olena`s Best Badger3
1 Roschkowski, Anja Hotspot Lollipop3

Trail

Punkte Reiter Pferd

LK 3

Anzahl
Turniere

39 Warnck, Ina Sir Merlin8

19 Mialki, Sabine Hotspot Lollipop7

19 Leyk, Louisa Quincy5

18 Peters, Mandy Cuerly Sue6
17 Kibbel, Yvonne Star Sweet Joe4
9 Biendarra, Ursula Ak Golden Catmen5
9 Schmidt, Pia Sugar Heir Bar4
8 Frommelt, Kristin Isabel Summertime 584
7 Duckstein-Otten, Andrea Customized Lil Spot4
7 Hoenig, Matthias Wirbelstern3
6 Kahle, Paula Miss King MC Namara3
5 Kaiser, Sascha Peggy Sue3
4 Perlewitz, Kerstin Wish Imladres5
4 Köhn, Lena Sugar Boon Jac3
3 Hinz, Petra Cascadeur4
2 Toftdahl, Lars The Proud Cut3
1 Petersen, Birgit Nora`s Poco Star3
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Nordcup 2018: Disziplinen-Wertung

Western Horsemanship

Punkte Reiter Pferd

LK 3

Anzahl
Turniere

32 Warnck, Ina Sir Merlin8
21 Bunk, Jutta Don4

20 Otten, Emma Customized Lil Spot6

19 Mundt, Danica Elvis8

15 Peters, Mandy Cuerly Sue5
15 Leyk, Louisa Quincy5

14 Schmöde, Pia Sweet Rockin Cody4

14 Duckstein-Otten, Andrea Customized Lil Spot3

13 Peters, Britta Zippos Lady Hotrod3
12 Kahle, Paula Miss King MC Namara3
11 Frommelt, Kristin Isabel Summertime 584
8 Biendarra, Ursula Ak Golden Catmen6
7 Hecke, Monique Manolete Nadales5
7 Schmidt, Pia Sugar Heir Bar3
7 Schnabel, Mia-Lotte Hot Pepper Whiz3
7 Köhn, Lena Sugar Boon Jac3
7 Thiemann, Ruth Olena`s Best Badger3
5 Feldmann, Annika LR Sunflower Paddy3
4 Kamps, Leonie Boggies Hotspot3
3 Mialki, Sabine Hotspot Lollipop6
3 Petersen, Birgit Nora`s Poco Star3
3 Andjelic, Scarlett Solita3
2 Rutz, Stefanie A Jewel Of Shadow3
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Nordcup 2018: Disziplinen-Wertung

Western Pleasure

Punkte Reiter Pferd

LK 3

Anzahl
Turniere

23 Peters, Britta Zippos Lady Hotrod5
14 Kibbel, Yvonne Star Sweet Joe4

14 Schmöde, Pia Sweet Rockin Cody4

12 Schmidt, Pia Sugar Heir Bar4

12 Weißbecker, Alexandra UG Silent is Golden3
8 Perlewitz, Kerstin Wish Imladres6
8 Hecke, Monique Manolete Nadales5
8 Leyk, Louisa Quincy3
8 Kahle, Paula Miss King MC Namara3
6 Warnck, Ina Sir Merlin5
6 Otten, Emma Customized Lil Spot5
4 Mialki, Sabine Hotspot Lollipop7
4 Kamps, Leonie Boggies Hotspot3
3 Bunk, Jutta Don3

Western Riding

Punkte Reiter Pferd

LK 3

Anzahl
Turniere

10 Bunk, Jutta Don3
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Nordcup 2018: Disziplinen-Wertung

Ranch Riding

Punkte Reiter Pferd

LK 4

Anzahl
Turniere

24 Reinhardt, Alica Mette6
24 Gruber, Jana Cardinal Footworks4

17 Pritschau, Annaly Unique 604

16 Bielenberg, Nicole Saphir7

15 Böttcher, Lynn Nobody5
15 Reddersen, Lisa Mr San Cody5

14 Rühmann, Karen Dry Tequila4

14 Nipp, Eilean Sir Arthur4
11 Leyk, Julia Quincy4
10 Feldmann, Jana Alberto4
9 Harms, Nicole Lads Okie Mac Cody4
5 Böge, Claudia Soerenblakken3

Reining

Punkte Reiter Pferd

LK 4

Anzahl
Turniere

10 Heidmann, Nele Lads Smart Bug Chex3

Showmanship at Halter

Punkte Reiter Pferd

LK 4

Anzahl
Turniere

18 Schmidt, Julia Toy Little Joker3

Trail

Punkte Reiter Pferd

LK 4

Anzahl
Turniere

15 Reinhardt, Alica Mette5
14 Feldmann, Jana Alberto4

14 Reddersen, Lisa Mr San Cody4
11 Böttcher, Lynn Nobody5
11 Nipp, Eilean Sir Arthur5
8 Gruber, Jana Cardinal Footworks4
8 Leyk, Julia Quincy3
4 Neumann, Antje Tecumsek3
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Nordcup 2018: Disziplinen-Wertung

Western Horsemanship

Punkte Reiter Pferd

LK 4

Anzahl
Turniere

21 Reddersen, Lisa Mr San Cody4
16 Feldmann, Jana Alberto4

16 Böge, Claudia Soerenblakken3

15 Leyk, Julia Quincy4

14 Gruber, Jana Cardinal Footworks5
13 Böttcher, Lynn Nobody5

13 Harms, Nicole Lads Okie Mac Cody4

12 Rühmann, Karen Dry Tequila3
10 Reinhardt, Alica Mette3
8 Nipp, Eilean Sir Arthur5
8 Börngen, Nina Wynfa`s Corwyn3
7 Neumann, Antje Tecumsek3
7 Pritschau, Annaly Unique 603
4 Bielenberg, Nicole Saphir6
1 Schröder, Karen Diego3

Western Pleasure

Punkte Reiter Pferd

LK 4

Anzahl
Turniere

20 Reddersen, Lisa Mr San Cody3

13 Bielenberg, Nicole Saphir6

12 Rühmann, Karen Dry Tequila4
11 Böttcher, Lynn Nobody5
10 Reinhardt, Alica Mette5
9 Nipp, Eilean Sir Arthur5
8 Gruber, Jana Cardinal Footworks4
8 Harms, Nicole Lads Okie Mac Cody3
7 Schröder, Karen Diego3
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